Wabash 101

Parent Schedule
June 9, 16, 20, 2025

8:30 am
9:00 am

9:10-10:00 am

10:10-11:00 am

11:10 am-12:00 pm

12:15-1:00 pm

1:10-2:40 pm
2:45-3:35 pm
3:40 -4:10 pm

1:10-4:10 pm

Check-in Ball Theater Lobby, Fine Arts Center (FAC)
Welcome and Review of Schedule Salter Hall (FAC)

Introduction to the Wabash Curriculum and Course Selection
Salter Hall (FAC)

Financial Aid Salter Hall (FAC)

Session Offerings:

Student Support Services Detchon 209
(Writing Center, Supplemental Instruction, Freshman Advising, Student Success)

Being Ready for August Baxter 114

(Heather Thrush, Coordinator of Freshman Orientation and Disability Services)

Career Services Hays 319
(Little Giants, Big Results)

Lunch Tennis Center

Residential Life Conversation and Tours Salter Hall (FAC)
Session Offerings: REPEATED
Parent Reception Lilly Library, 1t Floor

New Student Road Map: One Stop Shop Lilly Library, 15t Floor

Welcome, Wabash Class of 2029, Families!

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more.
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