Wabash 101

Parent Schedule

June 9, 16, 20, 2025

8:30 am	Check-in	Ball Theater Lobby, Fine	Arts Center (FAC)
9:00 am	Welcome and Review of Sche	dule	Salter Hall (FAC)
9:10-10:00 am	Introduction to the Wabash C	urriculum and Course S	election Salter Hall (FAC)
10:10-11:00 am	Financial Aid		Salter Hall (FAC)
11:10 am-12:00 pm	Session Offerings: Student Support Services (Writing Center, Supplemental Instruct Being Ready for August (Heather Thrush, Coordinator of Fresh Career Services (Little Giants, Big Results)	_	Baxter 114
12:15-1:00 pm	Lunch		Tennis Center
1:10-2:40 pm 2:45-3:35 pm	Residential Life Conversation Session Offerings: REPEATE		Salter Hall (FAC)
3:40 -4:10 pm 1:10-4:10 pm	Parent Reception New Student Road Map: One	Li	lly Library, 1 st Floor lly Library, 1 st Floor
•	·		

Welcome, Wabash Class of 2029, Families!

Learn more. Earn more. Lead more. Play more.